
SPONSOR POSITION K/1 COACHES: PHONE EMAIL
Twin Designs Head Coach Kelly Untiet 630-0618 kellyuntiet@gmail.com

Assistant Krista Larsen 361-6305 jp.with.krista@gmail.com
All Points Property Maintenance Head Coach Amanda Hutchins 254-9607 soccergrad21@hotmail.com

Assistant Sabrina Dion 545-2838 dion_sabrina@yahoo.com
Joseph L Stone, Master Electrician Head Coach Kelly Fay 978-893-9999 kellyjoanfay@gmail.com

Assistant Joseph Stone 978-259-8530 jlselectrician@gmail.com
New England Propane Services Head Coach Kaileigh Leblanc kaileigh0122@gmail.com

Assistant Abby Bauer abigailbauer04@gmail.com
BHOP Head Coach Zach Miller 393-8454 vlmiller9@outlook.com

Assistant Victoria Miller
SPONSOR POSITION 2/3 COACHES: PHONE EMAIL

Big Sky Mobile Catering Head Coach Brandt Kingsbury 630-6509 brandt.kingsbury@gmail.com
Assistant Lindsie Santamaria 359-8293 lemieux26@hotmail.com

Old Mill Properties Head Coach Bob Leda 455-0129 robertleda@aol.com
Assistant Chris Giguere 273-6957 chrisgiguere1973@gmail.com

All Points Property Maintenance Head Coach Rick Roman 502-9464 rroman@burndy.com
Mercedes Benz of Manchester Head Coach Jessica Lanouette 481-0633 jessica.lanouette@yahoo.com

Assistant Gretchen Reynolds 409-7201 g.reynolds0911@gmail.com
Newfound Teachers' Union Head Coach Trevor Sanschagrin 393-8868 tpgrins@gmail.com

Assistant Cora Sanschagrin
Piche's Ski & Sports Head Coach Christy Donahue 910-920-5223 dachristy33@yahoo.com

Assistant Marlinda Nadeau 998-6132 marlinda.nadeau@gmail.com
SPONSOR POSITION 4-6 COACHES: PHONE EMAIL

Rand's Home Maintenance LLC Head Coach Dan Hack 802-777-4183 d1012h@gmail.com
Assistant Jamie Sullivan 744-8123 jjjsully@yahoo.com

Winni Construction Head Coach Mike Barney 254-9177 mbarney585@gmail.com
Assistant Ryan Barney 393-8399 ryanggr@hotmail.com

Eptam Precision Head Coach Tenzing Syelneon 917-573-0097 tenzing.syelneon97@gmail.com
Assistant Ryan Barrett 290-1327 ryguy8223@gmail.com

SPONSOR POSITION LIL' KICKS COACHES: PHONE EMAIL
PB & J's Head Coach Regina Richford 530-2447 rrichford2014@gmail.com

Assistant Amanda Hutchins 254-9607 soccergrad21@hotmail.com
Assistant Teen Council Members

TEAM POSITION FIELD HOCKEY: PHONE EMAIL
3rd - 6th ( Gilly's) Head Coach Kristin Gallagher 455-7859 krisntim.kg@gmail.com

K-2 Head Coach Kammi Reynolds 254-6492 teamfegg@gmail.com
Assistant Maggie Bednaz


